SPECIFICATIONS
HEAVY DUTY
Key Features
SERIES R25 Harowe™ brand
Heavy Duty Resolver
Inertia: 0.0040 oz-in-sec2
Friction: 2 oz-in (5 oz-in w/shaft seal)
Shaft Load: 40 lb (axial), 60 lb (radial)

3.75 [95.25] Max.
SERIES R25
Ordering Information
To order, complete the model number with code numbers from the table below:
Ordering Information
Code 2: MountingCode 1: Model
R25 Heavy-duty,
resolver
Code 3: Connector Type
R25
F  Flange
S  Servo
R  Round
F  Round
with flat
W Round
with 2
flats @ 90
degrees
Code 5: Shaft
B MS3102E-16S-1P
C MS3102E-18-1P
F FLYING LEADS
G MS3112E-10-6P
L MS3112-18-11P
P PT02E-14-19-P
Code 6: Seal
Y  Shaft
Seal
N  No Shaft
Seal
Code 7: Elec. Parts Kit
1A
1B
1C
1D
Code 8: Accuracy
02  2 arc min
03  3 arc min
04  4 arc min
05  5 arc min
07  7 arc min
10  10 arc min
2S 20 arc min
Spread
15  15 arc min
20  20 arc min
Code 9: Special
00 Factory
Assigned
Designator
0  0
Code 4: Conn. Exit
R Rear Exit
S Side Exit
2A
1E
1F
1H
1J
1K
1M
3A   3B
Available when
Code 8 is 07 to 20
Available when
Code 8 is 04 to 10
Available when
Code 8 is 02 to 10
Note: Dimensions are dependent on Connector type - Shown with B = MS3102E-16S-1P
DIMENSIONS inches [mm]
MS3106F-16S-1S Connector MS3106F-18-1S Connector
Harowe™ brand is a trademark of DYNAPAR. All rights reserved.
Document No. 702938-0001,  Rev. –  ©2011 DYNAPAR
Accessories: